
Technical data Corode magnetic drive pumps 

CPMD-15 

Kin Pompentechniek BV ● Stedenbaan 6 ● 5121 DP Rijen ● info@kinpompentechniek.nl ● corode@corode.nl ● www.kinpompentechniek.nl ● www.corode.eu ● T +31 (0)161 24 42 50 2
4

-7
-2

0
2

5
 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

D
is

ch
ar

ge
 in

 m

Capacity in m³/h

CPMD-15

Curve references: 
water 20°C

MIN FLOW

 

Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in millimetres 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Article number : CPMD-15 PP CPMD-15 PVDF 

Materials available :  PP PVDF 

O-ring :  EPDM Viton 

Max. temperature :  80°C 90°C 

Max. flow :  19.8m3/h 

Max. head :  17.5mtr. 

Max. viscosity :  On request 

Motor :  1.1kW, 230/400V, 4.17/2.4Amp, 3Ph, 50Hz, IP55 

  


